
Last Name First Name BAN BEC‐GEN BEC‐FNB BEC‐HTT BEC‐MAR BEC‐RMI PAN SBE FIN DMA Advisement Hour
Adamou Nikolaos

X X WED 1pm‐2pm & SAT 7am‐8am https://bmcc‐cuny.zoom.us/j/82422778754?pwd=0skoyBjdzzFLQKMh1zWZVZtMMekJy4.1
Basic Anne Marie X X E‐Advisement, abasic@bmcc.cuny.edu
Brown Austin E‐Advisement, thbrown@bmcc.cuny.edu
Buckler Brielle X X E‐Advisement, bbuckler@bmcc.cuny.edu
Campos Francisca X X MON 1pm‐3pm https://bmccbusinessmanagementdept.setmore.com/campos‐francisca
Campos Guadalupe X X THU 11am‐12:50pm, F‐730U
Chu David X X WED 10:30am‐12:30pm, F‐730Q
Cohen Loren X X MON 2pm‐4pm, https://bmcc‐cuny.zoom.us/j/82420967158?pwd=5Y8dOuiLq4bcg9shmTBDGJRJ9uJTKt.1
De Rojas Christian X X THU 5:15pm‐7:15pm, https://bmcc‐cuny.zoom.us/j/89982790784?pwd=ET2JxLb8W8ZGMD9k2VBu1UhdmbzXsS.1
Evans Joel X E‐Advisement, jevans@bmcc.cuny.edu
Garraway Andrea X X MON 9am‐11am, https://bmccbusinessmanagementdept2699.setmore.com/garraway‐andrea
Golzari Ali TUE/THU 2pm‐2:30pm, Zoom Meeting ID: 633 135 0027, agolzari@bmcc.cuny.edu
Hong Jeff X X E‐Advisement, drjeffhunk.cuny@yahoo.com
Hoontis Peter X X X Contact Evan at eyowa@bmcc.cuny.edu or visit F‐730F
Jackson Shawn X X E‐Advisement, smjackson@bmcc.cuny.edu, 347‐844‐0455
Justo Orlando E‐Advisement, ojusto@bmcc.cuny.edu
Louis Nelson X X X WED 2pm‐3:30pm, https://bmccbusinessmanagementdept.setmore.com/louis‐nelson
Malekar Shamira X X X TUE 12pm‐2pm, https://bmcc‐cuny.zoom.us/j/6776052924
Nebia Julia X X X X THU 12pm‐1pm, F‐730J
Padula Mary X X X SUN 11am‐1pm, https://bmccbusinessmanagementdept.setmore.com/padula‐mary
Schreane Tiffany X X MON 10am‐11am, WED 4pm‐5pm, FRI 10am‐11am, tschreane@bmcc.cuny.edu
Sen Sahana X X MON 4pm‐6pm, https://bmccbusinessmanagementdept2699.setmore.com/sen‐sahana
Snipes Shane X X E‐Advisement, rsnipes@bmcc.cuny.edu, https://calendly.com/rsnipes/meeting
Tepfer Jerry X X X X THU 1pm‐2pm, https://bmccbusinessmanagementdept.setmore.com/tepfer‐jerry
Tournas Yanni X X TUE 6pm‐8pm https://bmccbusinessmanagementdept2699.setmore.com/tournas‐ioannis‐yanni
White Nenette X X TUE 1pm‐3pm & THU 1pm‐3pm, F‐830P
Whysel Brett X X THU 4pm‐5pm F‐730M; TUE 6pm‐7pm & WED 4pm‐5pm bit.ly/BrettTeams

Business Department Advisement Schedule for Fall 2025

STUDENTS: Instructions on getting in touch with your advisors will be sent to you directly via email, so please check your BMCC/preferred email address! If you did not receive 
said email or have any issues, please email the department at bec@bmcc.cuny.edu.

The "X" means the Professor will advise the following majors:
FIN‐Financial Management
DMA‐Digital Marketing
PAN‐Public and Nonprofit Administration
BAN‐Business Administration
BEC‐GEN Business Management‐ General Management
BEC‐FNB Business Management‐ Finance and Banking
BEC‐HTT Business Management‐ Hotels, Travel & Tourism
BEC‐MAR Business Management‐ Marketing

SBE‐Small Business Entreprenuership

E‐Advisement Note: For faculty conducting E‐Advisement, your Advisement will take place without you present on the phone or through video conferencing. Please allow 24‐48 hours after your scheduled appointment for advisement notes to appear in your DegreeWorks page and for your 
hold to be released. Do not forget to email the Pre‐advisement form to the Professor you have booked an Advisement appointment with through Setmore.

BEC‐RMI Business Management‐ Risk Management and Insurance


